Specifications

General

Mileage: 81.907 km
Number of seats: 2

Number of gears: 12
Transmission: Handmatig
Number of keys: 1

Trailer coupling: Yes

Dimensions total

Length: 395 cm
Width: 200 cm
Height: 265 cm
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Price On request

4x4 - OM 352 - Agrar

Unimog Mercedes Benz 406

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Structure
Length:
Width:
Height:

Accessories

TT 4345

Unimog

Mercedes Benz 406
01-06-1976
40612110009971
81.907 km

110 pk

Euro O

4x4

230 cm

6.000 kg
3.600 kg
2.400 kg
22.000 kg

175 cm
167 cm
43 cm

1 tank Work lamp (s) Rotating beacon (s) ,
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